**FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:** July 1, 2019

MARKETING CONTACT: Catherine Horvath, Assistant Marketing Director CatherineHorvath@pyramidmg.com 845-348-1005, ext. 118



# **CELEBRATE FOURTH OF JULY AT PALISADES CENTER**

**WEST NYACK, N.Y.:** Celebrate Fourth of July for an extended weekend at Palisades Center, you're shopping, dining, and entertainment destination in the Southern New York area!

## Hours of Operation

Palisades Center will resume normal operating hours from 10:00 a.m. to 9:30 p.m. on Fourth of July!

**WHAT:** Fourth of July Hours at Palisades Center **WHEN:** Thursday, July 4<sup>th</sup>, 2019 from 10:00 a.m. to 9:30 p.m.

## <u>Shopping</u>

**Invite Health:** Buy one, get one free at Invite Health July 3<sup>rd</sup> through July 8<sup>th</sup>! **Papaya:** Start your July off with a blast! Check out Papaya's specials now, with denim shorts as low as \$13.99, sundresses at \$15.99, and more!

**Skechers:** Celebrate this Independence Day with Skechers' Fourth of July Sandal Sale! Save up to 50% -off various styles.

To find more Fourth of July sales at Palisades Center, please visit www.palisadescenter.com/sales.

## Dining

**Buffalo Wild Wings:** Join Buffalo Wild Wings for their first Blazin' Challenge for twelve wings under six minutes starting at 1:00 p.m.! Contact restaurant for more information and registration at (845) 480-7344. **Texas de Brazil:** Oh say, can you eat! Join Texas de Brazil for dinner on the Fourth of July and enjoy \$8.00 off per person.

## Upcoming Event

**Paradise at Palisades with Ekkquinox:** Join Palisades Center in welcoming Ekkquinox Steelband for a free concert in West Court, on Level One near Kay Jewelers for a summer showcase on Saturday, July 6<sup>th</sup>!

WHAT: Paradise at Palisades with Ekkquinox Steelband
WHEN: Saturday, July 6<sup>th</sup>, 2019 from 12:00 to 4:00 p.m.
WHERE: West Court, Level One near Kay Jewelers

To learn more about the center and other happenings, please visit www.palisadescenter.com.

#### **About Palisades Center**

Palisades Center is among the top ten most visited malls in America and is the premier shopping, dining and entertainment destination in Southern New York. Located just 30 minutes north of NYC, Palisades Center is a four-level shopping center offering over 225 brands, 16 sit-down restaurants, a bowling alley, ice rink, the world's tallest indoor ropes course, comedy club, and more. With its unique and diverse merchant mix, Palisades Center is the go-to place for local shoppers and tourists alike. To learn more, visit <u>www.palisadescenter.com</u>, <u>www.facebook.com/palisadescenter</u>, <u>www.twitter.com/palisadescntr</u>, or <u>www.instagram.com/palisadescntr</u>.

#### About Pyramid Management Group, LLC

Pyramid Management Group, owner of Palisades Center, is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held shopping center developers in the northeast. Headquartered in Syracuse, New York, Pyramid's portfolio of retail-based, tourist and entertainment destinations dominate the northeast with 18 properties located throughout New York, Massachusetts and Virginia. For over 40 years, Pyramid has led the industry in combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining, entertainment and hospitality, all under one roof. For more information, visit <u>www.pyramidmg.com</u>.

###